Condutor

Marcela de Andrade Checchia
Marcela de Andrade Checchia
Marcela de Andrade Checchia
Bianca Magnabosco Pfeifer

Ana Flavia Diniz

Fabiane Cal Zacarias Costa
Mayra da Veiga Peixoto Pereira
Marcos Avelino Menezes de Almeida
Vivyane Specian

Vivyane Specian

Leticia Carvalho Torres

Helena Fernandes de Araujo Baptista
Helena Fernandes de Araujo Baptista
Maria Celeste G Martins Calcada
Maria Celeste G Martins Calcada
Cassiana Gusso

Meire Sophia B. O. Lima

Meire Sophia B. O. Lima

Renan Andrade Campos

Karin Graf

Christine Haupt Graf

Christine Haupt Graf

lete Cardoso dos Santos Salles
Otdvio Alves Mattei

Ana Paula Falkembach Vieira
Ana Paula Falkembach Vieira
Sabrina Ramalho dos Santos
Carlos Eduardo Camargo Rosa
Carlos Eduardo Camargo Rosa
Matheus Gongalves Rosa
Samuel Cruz

Bruna Soubihe Nanci

Bruna Soubihe Nanci

Claudia Gongalves Sao Bento
Samuel Cruz

Ana Laura Alcantara Pacheco
Giovanna Carvalho Costa Aguiar
Priscila Romualdo Rocha
Ricardo De Carli Bastos dos Santos
Guitherme Oliveira Carvalho Paixao
Fabiane Cal Zacarias Costa
Ricardo De Carli Bastos dos Santos
Fernando Rodrigo Talpo
Fernando Rodrigo Talpo

Fabio Baptista

Jackeline Parmigiani Damido
Jackeline Parmigiani Damido
Thaissa Castro Franco

Arthur Costa Soares

Bruna Heloisa Paiva Duarte

José Luiz Filho

Gustavo Ribeiro Gontijo

Flavia Ribeiro Gontijo

Fernando Veiga Perracini
Fernando Veiga Perracini
Fernando Veiga Perracini
Rubens Cesar Crnkovic

Kamila Leroy Bahia

Juliana Costa Souza

Fabiane Cal Zacarias Costa
Marcelo Eckmann da Silva
Leonardo TG Ogata

Cassiana Gusso

Solange Filgueiras

Sonia Yayoi Ueno

Claudio Costa Rajao

Ana Lucia Holgado de Salles
Henrique Garcia

Brasil Open CBKC - Modalidade Agility

Céo Raca Microchip Cernelha Escola

Deb CockerSp:  276094502137042 34,7cm  Ducao Agility

Samba Cocker Sp:  276094502224689 Ducao Agility

Dark Border Col  900215001631669 49 cm Ducao Agility

Keka Border Col  963007000845805 51cm Ducao Agility

Dexter SDR 953010006150514 62cm Universicao - BH

Acqua Papillon 953010002319542 28 cm Dog World

Mike SDR 963003001904212 41cm Céo de Sorte

Toby Border Col  900193000003997 50 cm Dog World

Ciri Pastorde$ 963003100041321 30cm 4Fun

On Pastorde$ 933007600036845 34,8cm  4Fun

Bella Border Col  953010006150562 Universicao - BH

Sheep Border Col  963003100170195 52cm Clube de Caompo Agility Team

Star BorderCol  953010005690959 47,5cm  Clube de Caompo Agility Team

Potter Pastorde & 963007000843506 39 cm Magic Blanka Agility

Holi Border Col  963008000682150 44 cm Magic Blanka Agility

Punk Pastorde$ 250268502124090 36 cm Ducao Agility

Kitai Pastorde & 963003100030822 39cm Magic Blanka Agility

Katu Pastorde & 963008000307199 Magic Blanka Agility

Ice Pastorde$ 953010002697431 34cm Ducao Agility

Vale Mudi 963008000824941 40,9cm  Universicao - Curitiba

Flash Border Col  963003100041313 Universicao - Curitiba

Bandit JackRusse 900164000725612 Universicao - Curitiba

Lennon Border Col  900215006721300 47,8cm  Lata’s Dog

Gamora  Border Col 900215006721279 51cm Dog World

Vinci Border Col  380260004575362 53 cm Amorcao

Figo Border Col  900215001631670 60cm 4Fun

Glinda Golden Ret  990000006203207 54 cm Amorcao

Mel Border Col  963003100097618 52cm Lata"s Dog

Hunter Border Col  963003100137407 52cm Lata"s Dog

Mel Border Col  963003100097618 52cm Lata's Dog

Ace Border Col  963008000818187 Universicao - BH
BoiadeiroE 97810 4960 62 cm Lata's Dog

Charlotte BoiadeiroE  900164000131307 73cm Lata's Dog

Kitri Border Col  900113002501583 Individual - PE

Mamba  BorderCol 963003100008420 Universicao - BH

Charlotte Pastorde$ 934000011643342 Universicao - BH

Alaska BorderCol  900111880597652 Universicao - BH

Catarina  Papillon 991001001423934 31cm Universicéo - BH

Bethania  Puli 963007000700283 38cm Dog World

Vida SDR 953010006150469 24 cm Universicao - BH

Maze Papillon 953010004520734 29,5cm  DogWorld

Milton Puli 985112010360612 40cm Dog World

Blues Pastorde$ 963003100080363 Magic Blanka Agility

Jhon Border Col  963003100080350 52cm Magic Blanka Agility

Sheep Border Col  963003100170195 52cm Clube de Caompo Agility Team

Zac Papillon 953010004521243 31cm Universicéo - Curitiba

Vegas SDR 953010006730497 45cm Universicao - Curitiba

Mulan Pastorde$ 953010004521371 Universicao - BH

Max Pastorde ¢ 9853010004521240 Universicao - BH

Lukaku Border Col  981020004143972 51cm Lata s Dog

Jim BorderCol  963007000807964 46,5cm  Ducao Agility

George  Spitz Alem: 13359 L ao-BH

Tesla Border Col 99 3 -MG

Suica Staffordshi  990005005024715 36 cm Amorcao

Storm Border Col  941000026939491 54 cm Amorcao

Kiev Staffordshi  900215002539257 39cm 4Fun

Ruby Border Col  900113002501585 49.5cm  Sancagility

Rava Border Col 96300 5lcm Uni do-BH

Bonnie  BorderCol 985111001946643 52cm Universicao - BH

Bloom Pastorde€  96300300041765 33cm Ducado Agility

Schon Border Col  900233001211295 50 cm Espago Du Dog

Thela Border Col  963003001156024 Espago Du Dog

Boogie Pastorde & 208250000165882 38 cm Ducado Agility

Lis Pastordos 900164000831251 40 cm 4Fun

Lira Pastorde& 900164001340794 37 cm 4Fun

Timotinho SDR 953010006150461 41cm Universicao - BH

Cana Terrier Bras  900079000738404 Agility3

Caco BorderCol  963008000230889 47,5cm  Clube de Caompo Agility Team

Categoria
Medium - Grau lll
Medium - Graull
Large-Graull
Large - Grau lll
Large-Graul
Small-Graulll
Large - Grau 0
Large-Graul
Small-Graulll
Medium - Grau lll
Large-Graull
Large-Graull
Intermediate - Grau ll
Medium - Grau ll
Intermediate - Grau ll
Medium - Grau ll
Medium - Grau ll
Small-Graulll
Small-Graulll
Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau 0
Small-Graulll
Intermediate - Grau Il
Large-Grau|
Large - Grau 0
Large-Grau|
Large-Grau|
Large-Graull
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Large-Grau |
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Large-Graull
Large - Grau 0
Medium - Grau Il
Large-Graulll
Small-Grau0
Medium - Grau ll
Small-Grau0
Small-Graull
Medium - Graull
Small-Grau0
Large -Graul
Large -Graul
Small-Graull
Large - Grau 0
Medium - Graull
Small-Graul
Large - Grau 0
Intermediate - Grau Il
Small-Grau0
Large -Graul
Medium - Grau|l
Large-Grau |
Medium - Grau ll
Large-Grau |
Large-Graull
Large-Grau |
Small - Grau 0
Large-Grau |
Intermediate - Grau |
Medium - Grau|l
Medium - Grau ll
Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau 0
Medium - Grau|l
Large - Grau 0

cT

112290
112652
112560
112298
312433
112286
212660
112126
112544
112256
312476
112627
112481
112376
112204
112548
112460
111940
112267
412112
412648
411976
112196
112537
112702
112428
112536
112500
112673
112694
312223
112649
112590
812417
312693
312577
312268
312709
112305
312538
112497
112394
112669
112472
112645
412535
412681
312402
312687
112642
112463
312699
312295
112624
112561
112486
112441
312420
312581
112680
112546
112623
112559
112029
112111
312480
212100
112713

Data Inscri¢ao
30/04/2024 18:40
01/05/2024 00:40
01/05/2024 00:40
30/04/2024 23:20
01/05/2024 12:41
01/05/2024 18:25
02/05/2024 15:19
03/05/2024 03:34
02/05/2024 22:13
02/05/2024 22:13
03/05/2024 20:37
05/05/2024 09:34
05/05/2024 09:36
05/05/2024 11:22
05/05/2024 11:23
06/05/2024 16:27
06/05/2024 11:50
06/05/2024 11:50
06/05/2024 12:32
06/05/2024 15:55
06/05/2024 18:07
06/05/2024 18:08
08/05/2024 17:33
08/05/2024 23:55
09/05/2024 15:38
09/05/2024 15:39
10/05/2024 07:13
10/05/2024 17:36
10/05/2024 17:40
10/05/2024 17:41
11/05/2024 16:38
12/05/2024 07:07
12/05/2024 07:07
13/05/2024 14:54
13/05/2024 17:34
15/05/2024 00:29
15/05/2024 10:32
15/05/2024 21:40
16/05/2024 15:37
17/05/2024 00:08
18/05/2024 15:59
21/05/2024 13:02
22/05/2024 09:08
22/05/2024 09:08
23/05/2024 13:56
24/05/2024 15:15
24/05/2024 15:16
25/05/2024 19:00
25/05/2024 19:02
25/05/2024 22:00
26/05/2024 19:46
27/05/2024 13:53
27/05/2024 15:36
28/05/2024 00:38
28/05/2024 00:38
28/05/2024 03:39
27/05/2024 22:02
27/05/2024 22:37
28/05/2024 09:37
28/05/2024 13:52
28/05/2024 16:26
28/05/2024 16:31
28/05/2024 18:07
28/05/2024 19:00
28/05/2024 20:30
29/05/2024 05:46
29/05/2024 14:48
29/05/2024 17:55

v
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
20/07/2024
19/05/2025
07/08/2024
19/01/2025
11/04/2025
24/05/2025
15/08/2024
13/01/2025
03/01/2025
04/07/2024
05/01/2025
12/07/2024
02/09/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
22/06/2024
04/01/2025
03/01/2025
08/04/2025
15/05/2025
01/06/2024
01/03/2025
08/06/2024
12/02/2025
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
22/06/2024
01/12/2024
19/10/2024
21/02/2025
29/09/2024
24/11/2024
20/05/2025
23/04/2025
18/10/2024
19/10/2024
07/08/2024
18/10/2024
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
03/01/2025
14/09/2024
15/06/2024
18/03/2025
11/03/2025
02/10/2024
31/01/2025
18/01/2025
06/05/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/02/2025
24/04/2025
09/02/2025
13/10/2024
11/04/2025
22/08/2024
12/08/2024
02/09/2024
27/03/2025
27/05/2025
16/09/2025
07/11/2024
29/08/2024

VR
03/11/2026
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
20/07/2024
19/05/2025
07/08/2024
19/01/2025
11/04/2025
24/05/2025
15/08/2024
27/05/2025
03/01/2025
04/07/2024
05/01/2025
12/07/2024
02/02/2025
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
22/06/2024
04/01/2025
03/01/2025
04/01/2025
15/05/2025
01/06/2024
01/03/2025
08/06/2024
12/02/2025
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
24/11/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
21/02/2025
24/11/2024
30/06/2024
20/05/2025
15/05/2025
18/10/2024
19/10/2024
07/08/2024
18/10/2024
14/06/2024
05/04/2025
03/01/2025
19/10/2024
07/07/2024
18/03/2025
11/03/2025
02/10/2024
31/01/2025
18/01/2025
06/05/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/02/2025
24/04/2025
09/02/2025
13/12/2024
11/04/2025
22/08/2024
12/08/2024
02/02/2025
27/03/2025
27/05/2025
16/01/2025
07/11/2024
29/08/2024

Data de Estréia

Dias. Pista Extra
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Domingo

Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
26/09/2021 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
20/08/2023 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
16/04/2023 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
12/06/2022 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
09/04/2022 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
03/04/2022 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
08/06/2023 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
02/03/2024 Sabado, Domingo
12/02/2023 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
19/08/2023 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
16/04/2023 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
10/12/2017 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
08/12/2018 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
16/06/2022 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
17/11/2018 Sexta, Sabado, Domingo
Domingo

17/07/2021
17/02/2024
15/04/2023
17/07/2021
16/06/2022
26/09/2021
27/01/2024
17/07/2021
26/02/2023
08/12/2019
16/06/2022
17/09/2023
12/06/2022
14/11/2021
17/08/2019
12/03/2023
23/04/2022
12/02/2017
20/03/2022
12/01/2019
20/01/2024
27/05/2017
04/08/2019
12/02/2023

20/03/2022
12/02/2023
10/09/2022
23/03/2024

05/10/2019
20/01/2024
03/06/2023
27/03/2022

11/06/2023
25/01/2020

17/07/2021
08/06/2023
16/07/2022
19/11/2022
17/02/2024
14/05/2022

19/03/2023
23/03/2024
22/01/2022
23/03/2024
11/11/2023
23/04/2022



